RA11254399
Invoice Date : 16 Jun 2025

Mr Nuri Garagoz

Check In Date : 05 Nov 2025
Check Out Date : 25 Nov 2025
Hotel : Jumeirah Al Naseem -

[Dubai]
Consultant : Farida Abdullayeva
No. of Rooms : 1 Room

Double

20 26,591.40

E. & O.E. Total Amount (USD) : 26,591.40

Amount In Words : Twenty - Six Thousand, Five Hundred And Ninety - One Point
Four Zero

Bank Details
AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-
Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055